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Matthew Greidanus - (801975) - The University Of Birmingham - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.52 489  17/06/17 Viking Sprints 2017 Leeds Halifax 3

1:02.64 486 H 22/06/17 Halifax Internal Club Galas Halifax Halifax 4

1:04.14 453  18/06/16 Viking Sprints 2016 Leeds Halifax 3

1:04.24 451 H 05/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland Halifax 2

1:05.72 421 H 20/10/17 Halifax Internal Club Galas Halifax Halifax 4

1:05.84 419 H 03/11/16 Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4

1:06.00 416 H 16/06/16 Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4

1:09.59 355  20/06/15 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015 Leeds Halifax 3

1:12.50 314 H 20/09/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet Sheffield  3

1:12.57 313 H 22/10/15 Halifax Club Galas 5 Halifax  4

1:15.36 279  21/06/14 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints Leeds Halifax 3

1:16.53 267 H 23/10/14 Halifax Club Galas 1-6 Halifax  4

1:17.06 261 H 24/10/13 Halifax Club Gala Halifax Halifax 4

1:17.88 253  22/06/13 Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013 Leeds Halifax 4

1:17.89 253 H 26/06/14 Halifax Club Galas 1-6 Halifax Halifax 4

1:21.69 219 H 13/06/13 Halifax Club Gala Halifax Halifax 4

1:25.19 193 H 21/07/12 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Halifax 3

1:26.64 184  23/06/12 Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Halifax 4

1:26.65 183 H 18/10/12 Halifax Club Championships Halifax Halifax 4

1:29.15 168 H 22/09/12 Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

1:33.15 148  25/06/11 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Halifax 4

1:34.04 143 H 20/10/11 Halifax Club Galas Halifax Halifax 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.72 421 H 20/10/17 Halifax Internal Club Galas Halifax Halifax 4
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1:02.64 486 H 22/06/17 Halifax Internal Club Galas Halifax Halifax 4

1:02.52 489  17/06/17 Viking Sprints 2017 Leeds Halifax 3

1:04.24 451 H 05/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland Halifax 2

1:05.84 419 H 03/11/16 Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4

1:04.14 453  18/06/16 Viking Sprints 2016 Leeds Halifax 3

1:06.00 416 H 16/06/16 Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4

1:12.57 313 H 22/10/15 Halifax Club Galas 5 Halifax  4

1:09.59 355  20/06/15 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015 Leeds Halifax 3

1:16.53 267 H 23/10/14 Halifax Club Galas 1-6 Halifax  4

1:12.50 314 H 20/09/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet Sheffield  3

1:17.89 253 H 26/06/14 Halifax Club Galas 1-6 Halifax Halifax 4

1:15.36 279  21/06/14 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints Leeds Halifax 3

1:17.06 261 H 24/10/13 Halifax Club Gala Halifax Halifax 4

1:17.88 253  22/06/13 Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013 Leeds Halifax 4

1:21.69 219 H 13/06/13 Halifax Club Gala Halifax Halifax 4

1:26.65 183 H 18/10/12 Halifax Club Championships Halifax Halifax 4

1:29.15 168 H 22/09/12 Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

1:25.19 193 H 21/07/12 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Halifax 3

1:26.64 184  23/06/12 Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Halifax 4

1:34.04 143 H 20/10/11 Halifax Club Galas Halifax Halifax 4

1:33.15 148  25/06/11 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Halifax 4
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